
Fencer Name

JANHUNEN Noora
OJANEN Sofia Stella Maria
PAK Sonja
TEGELBERG Etti

NISKALA Viena
PULLA Lili
SALMINEN Anna
SALMINEN Sara

MATIKAINEN Anna
SHEVCHENKO Vasilisa
SHMIDT Elisabeth
VUORINEN Anna

HEINÄMAA Anna
HEMMILÄ Johanna
LEHTONEN Ritva-Leena

HAAPANIEMI Heidi
RASK Susanna
RIIHINIITTY Riina

LUNDELL Moa
SNÖ Niina
VORNANEN Johanna Anni-Maija

HYVÖNEN Nina
MIKKILÄ Inka
ROSENLUND Ann-Marie



2 poules
1 poule of 3 and 1 poule of 4
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

DE table with all places fenced-off from 8



SRTWE
KupittaaTournamet + Kalvan sm
sunnuntai 13. lokakuuta 2024 - 9.00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Team Name Club Country Team Rank Notes
1 HABDA HELSINKI HABDH FIN 35
2 MIEKKA MIEHET MIEKM FIN 37
3 HELSINGIN MIEKKAILIJAT HELSM FIN 45
4 ESPOON MIEKKAILIJAT ESPOM FIN 75
5 KALPAVELJET KALP FIN 89
6 TURUN MIEKKAILIJAT TURUM FIN 99
7 KALPAVELJET 2 KALP FIN 148



SRTWE
KupittaaTournamet + Kalvan sm
sunnuntai 13. lokakuuta 2024 - 9.00
FE_FIE_0007

Referee(s):

HABDA HELSINKI HABDH / FIN

ESPOON MIEKKAILIJAT ESPOM / FIN

KALPAVELJET KALP / FIN

Referee(s):

HELSINGIN MIEKKAILIJAT HELSM / FIN

TURUN MIEKKAILIJAT TURUM / FIN

KALPAVELJET 2 KALP / FIN

MIEKKA MIEHET MIEKM / FIN



SRTWE
KupittaaTournamet + Kalvan sm
sunnuntai 13. lokakuuta 2024 - 9.00

6 JANHUNEN Noora 0 0 5 5 SALMINEN Anna 3

5 TEGELBERG Etti 6 6 10 5 PULLA Lili 1

4 PAK Sonja 6 12 15 5 SALMINEN Sara 2

6 JANHUNEN Noora 1 13 17 2 PULLA Lili 1

4 PAK Sonja 5 18 25 8 SALMINEN Anna 3

5 TEGELBERG Etti 5 23 30 5 SALMINEN Sara 2

4 PAK Sonja 5 28 35 5 PULLA Lili 1

6 JANHUNEN Noora 2 30 40 5 SALMINEN Sara 2

5 TEGELBERG Etti 7 37 45 5 SALMINEN Anna 3

6 HEMMILÄ Johanna 4 4 5 5 SALMINEN Anna 3

5 HEINÄMAA Anna 4 8 10 5 PULLA Lili 1

4 LEHTONEN Ritva-Leena 2 10 15 5 SALMINEN Sara 2

6 HEMMILÄ Johanna 5 15 20 5 PULLA Lili 1

4 LEHTONEN Ritva-Leena 2 17 25 5 SALMINEN Anna 3

5 HEINÄMAA Anna 5 22 25 0 SALMINEN Sara 2

4 LEHTONEN Ritva-Leena 4 26 31 6 PULLA Lili 1

6 HEMMILÄ Johanna 4 30 35 4 SALMINEN Sara 2

5 HEINÄMAA Anna 5 35 45 10 SALMINEN Anna 3



6 HEMMILÄ Johanna 5 5 4 4 PAK Sonja 3

5 HEINÄMAA Anna 5 10 5 1 OJANEN Sofia Stella Maria 1

4 LEHTONEN Ritva-Leena 5 15 10 5 TEGELBERG Etti 2

6 HEMMILÄ Johanna 5 20 14 4 OJANEN Sofia Stella Maria 1

4 LEHTONEN Ritva-Leena 5 25 18 4 PAK Sonja 3

5 HEINÄMAA Anna 5 30 24 6 TEGELBERG Etti 2

4 LEHTONEN Ritva-Leena 4 34 25 1 OJANEN Sofia Stella Maria 1

6 HEMMILÄ Johanna 6 40 30 5 TEGELBERG Etti 2

5 HEINÄMAA Anna 5 45 32 2 PAK Sonja 3

Referee: SAVOLAINEN Katri (HELSM / FIN)

6 ROSENLUND Ann-Marie 2 2 5 5 VUORINEN Anna 3

5 MIKKILÄ Inka 4 6 10 5 SHMIDT Elisabeth 1

4 HYVÖNEN Nina 1 7 15 5 SHEVCHENKO Vasilisa 2

6 ROSENLUND Ann-Marie 2 9 20 5 SHMIDT Elisabeth 1

4 HYVÖNEN Nina VUORINEN Anna 3

5 MIKKILÄ Inka SHEVCHENKO Vasilisa 2

4 HYVÖNEN Nina SHMIDT Elisabeth 1

6 ROSENLUND Ann-Marie SHEVCHENKO Vasilisa 2

5 MIKKILÄ Inka 9 20 VUORINEN Anna 3

6 RIIHINIITTY Riina 0 0 5 5 VUORINEN Anna 3

5 HAAPANIEMI Heidi 3 3 10 5 SHMIDT Elisabeth 1

4 RASK Susanna 2 5 15 5 SHEVCHENKO Vasilisa 2

6 RIIHINIITTY Riina 1 6 20 5 SHMIDT Elisabeth 1

4 RASK Susanna 0 6 25 5 VUORINEN Anna 3

5 HAAPANIEMI Heidi 1 7 30 5 SHEVCHENKO Vasilisa 2

4 RASK Susanna 1 8 35 5 SHMIDT Elisabeth 1

6 RIIHINIITTY Riina 0 8 40 5 SHEVCHENKO Vasilisa 2

5 HAAPANIEMI Heidi 4 12 45 5 VUORINEN Anna 3



6 HAAPANIEMI Heidi 2 2 5 5 MIKKILÄ Inka 3

5 RIIHINIITTY Riina 4 6 10 5 HYVÖNEN Nina 1

4 RASK Susanna 1 7 15 5 ROSENLUND Ann-Marie 2

6 HAAPANIEMI Heidi 2 9 20 5 HYVÖNEN Nina 1

4 RASK Susanna 1 10 25 5 MIKKILÄ Inka 3

5 RIIHINIITTY Riina 0 10 30 5 ROSENLUND Ann-Marie 2

4 RASK Susanna 2 12 35 5 HYVÖNEN Nina 1

6 HAAPANIEMI Heidi 0 12 40 5 ROSENLUND Ann-Marie 2

5 RIIHINIITTY Riina 2 14 45 5 MIKKILÄ Inka 3

6 LUNDELL Moa 0 0 5 5 VUORINEN Anna 3

5 VORNANEN Johanna Anni-Maija 5 5 9 4 MATIKAINEN Anna 1

4 SNÖ Niina 1 6 15 6 SHEVCHENKO Vasilisa 2

6 LUNDELL Moa 2 8 20 5 MATIKAINEN Anna 1

4 SNÖ Niina 2 10 25 5 VUORINEN Anna 3

5 VORNANEN Johanna Anni-Maija 3 13 30 5 SHEVCHENKO Vasilisa 2

4 SNÖ Niina 2 15 35 5 MATIKAINEN Anna 1

6 LUNDELL Moa 6 21 40 5 SHEVCHENKO Vasilisa 2

5 VORNANEN Johanna Anni-Maija 4 25 45 5 VUORINEN Anna 3

6 LUNDELL Moa 4 4 5 5 MIKKILÄ Inka 3

5 VORNANEN Johanna Anni-Maija 1 5 6 1 HYVÖNEN Nina 1

4 SNÖ Niina 4 9 13 7 ROSENLUND Ann-Marie 2

6 LUNDELL Moa 6 15 20 7 HYVÖNEN Nina 1

4 SNÖ Niina 1 16 25 5 MIKKILÄ Inka 3

5 VORNANEN Johanna Anni-Maija 4 20 30 5 ROSENLUND Ann-Marie 2

4 SNÖ Niina 3 23 31 1 HYVÖNEN Nina 1

6 LUNDELL Moa ROSENLUND Ann-Marie 2

5 VORNANEN Johanna Anni-Maija 36 45 MIKKILÄ Inka 3



6 LUNDELL Moa 5 5 2 2 HAAPANIEMI Heidi 3

5 VORNANEN Johanna Anni-Maija 5 10 3 1 RASK Susanna 1

4 SNÖ Niina 4 14 4 1 RIIHINIITTY Riina 2

6 LUNDELL Moa 6 20 7 3 RASK Susanna 1

4 SNÖ Niina 5 25 10 3 HAAPANIEMI Heidi 3

5 VORNANEN Johanna Anni-Maija 3 28 12 2 RIIHINIITTY Riina 2

4 SNÖ Niina 7 35 18 6 RASK Susanna 1

6 LUNDELL Moa 5 40 18 0 RIIHINIITTY Riina 2

5 VORNANEN Johanna Anni-Maija 5 45 18 0 HAAPANIEMI Heidi 3
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Seed Team Name Club Country Team Rank V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 HELSINGIN MIEKKAILIJAT HELSM FIN 45 3 1,00 110 46 +64 Advanced
2 HABDA HELSINKI HABDH FIN 35 2 1,00 90 72 +18 Advanced
3 TURUN MIEKKAILIJAT TURUM FIN 99 2 0,67 99 70 +29 Advanced
4 KALPAVELJET KALP FIN 89 1 0,50 80 77 +3 Advanced
5 MIEKKA MIEHET MIEKM FIN 37 1 0,33 106 108 -2 Advanced
6 ESPOON MIEKKAILIJAT ESPOM FIN 75 0 0,00 69 90 -21 Advanced
7 KALPAVELJET 2 KALP FIN 148 0 0,00 44 135 -91 Advanced



SRTWE

Ref: KORHONEN Jonni (FIN)

1

Gold Medal

(1) HELSINGIN MIEKKAILIJAT

Ref: KORHONEN Jonni (FIN)

1

Ref: VOUTILAINEN Walter (FIN)

2

Semi-Finals

(1) HELSINGIN MIEKKAILIJAT
1

Ref: KORHONEN Jonni (FIN)

2

Ref: BALINT Ester (FIN)

3

Ref: ROSENLUND Ville (FIN)

4

Table of 8 (Pl. 1-8)

(1) HELSINGIN MIEKKAILIJAT
HELSM / FIN

MIEKM / FIN

KALP / FIN

TURUM / FIN

ESPOM / FIN

KALP / FIN

HABDH / FIN

Ref: HÄMÄLÄINEN Emma (FIN)

1

Bronze Medal

MIEKM / FIN

TURUM / FIN

Ref: HÄMÄLÄINEN Emma (FIN)

1

Table of 2 (Pl. 5-6)

1

Ref: HÄMÄLÄINEN Emma (FIN)

2

Table of 4 (Pl. 5-8)

KALP / FIN

ESPOM / FIN

KALP / FIN

1

Table of 2 (Pl. 7-8)

KALP / FIN
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6 HEMMILÄ Johanna 3 3 5 5 VORNANEN Johanna Anni-Maija 3

5 HEINÄMAA Anna 4 7 7 2 SNÖ Niina 1

4 LEHTONEN Ritva-Leena 3 10 15 8 LUNDELL Moa 2

6 HEMMILÄ Johanna 7 17 20 5 SNÖ Niina 1

4 LEHTONEN Ritva-Leena 4 21 25 5 VORNANEN Johanna Anni-Maija 3

5 HEINÄMAA Anna 6 27 30 5 LUNDELL Moa 2

4 LEHTONEN Ritva-Leena 2 29 33 3 SNÖ Niina 1

6 HEMMILÄ Johanna 4 33 40 7 LUNDELL Moa 2

5 HEINÄMAA Anna 7 40 44 4 VORNANEN Johanna Anni-Maija 3

Referee: KORHONEN Jonni (FIN)

6 PAK Sonja 2 2 5 5 MIKKILÄ Inka 3

5 TEGELBERG Etti 1 3 10 5 HYVÖNEN Nina 1

4 OJANEN Sofia Stella Maria 4 7 15 5 ROSENLUND Ann-Marie 2

6 PAK Sonja 5 12 20 5 HYVÖNEN Nina 1

4 OJANEN Sofia Stella Maria 3 15 22 2 MIKKILÄ Inka 3

5 TEGELBERG Etti 11 26 28 6 ROSENLUND Ann-Marie 2

4 OJANEN Sofia Stella Maria 1 27 32 4 HYVÖNEN Nina 1

6 PAK Sonja 7 34 40 8 ROSENLUND Ann-Marie 2

5 TEGELBERG Etti 3 37 45 5 MIKKILÄ Inka 3

Referee: BALINT Ester (HABDH / FIN)



6 PULLA Lili 5 5 0 0 HAAPANIEMI Heidi 3

5 SALMINEN Sara 5 10 0 0 RASK Susanna 1

4 NISKALA Viena 5 15 0 0 RIIHINIITTY Riina 2

6 PULLA Lili 5 20 0 0 RASK Susanna 1

4 NISKALA Viena 5 25 1 1 HAAPANIEMI Heidi 3

5 SALMINEN Sara 5 30 1 0 RIIHINIITTY Riina 2

4 NISKALA Viena 5 35 5 4 RASK Susanna 1

6 PULLA Lili 5 40 8 3 RIIHINIITTY Riina 2

5 SALMINEN Sara 5 45 10 2 HAAPANIEMI Heidi 3

Referee: ROSENLUND Ville (FIN)

6 LUNDELL Moa 3 3 5 5 VUORINEN Anna 3

5 VORNANEN Johanna Anni-Maija 3 6 9 4 MATIKAINEN Anna 1

4 SNÖ Niina 6 12 15 6 SHEVCHENKO Vasilisa 2

6 LUNDELL Moa 2 14 20 5 MATIKAINEN Anna 1

4 SNÖ Niina 2 16 25 5 VUORINEN Anna 3

5 VORNANEN Johanna Anni-Maija 3 19 30 5 SHEVCHENKO Vasilisa 2

4 SNÖ Niina 2 21 35 5 MATIKAINEN Anna 1

6 LUNDELL Moa 3 24 40 5 SHEVCHENKO Vasilisa 2

5 VORNANEN Johanna Anni-Maija 5 29 45 5 VUORINEN Anna 3

Referee: KORHONEN Jonni (FIN)

6 SALMINEN Sara 3 3 2 2 MIKKILÄ Inka 3

5 SALMINEN Anna 5 8 3 1 ROSENLUND Ann-Marie 1

4 PULLA Lili 7 15 11 8 HYVÖNEN Nina 2

6 SALMINEN Sara 5 20 15 4 ROSENLUND Ann-Marie 1

4 PULLA Lili 5 25 20 5 MIKKILÄ Inka 3

5 SALMINEN Anna 5 30 24 4 HYVÖNEN Nina 2

4 PULLA Lili 5 35 31 7 ROSENLUND Ann-Marie 1

6 SALMINEN Sara 5 40 35 4 HYVÖNEN Nina 2

5 SALMINEN Anna 5 45 37 2 MIKKILÄ Inka 3

Referee: VOUTILAINEN Walter (KALP / FIN)



6 SALMINEN Sara 3 3 2 2 VUORINEN Anna 3

5 SALMINEN Anna 7 10 5 3 MATIKAINEN Anna 1

4 PULLA Lili 2 12 15 10 SHEVCHENKO Vasilisa 2

6 SALMINEN Sara 7 19 20 5 MATIKAINEN Anna 1

4 PULLA Lili 5 24 25 5 VUORINEN Anna 3

5 SALMINEN Anna 6 30 28 3 SHEVCHENKO Vasilisa 2

4 PULLA Lili 2 32 35 7 MATIKAINEN Anna 1

6 SALMINEN Sara 2 34 36 1 SHEVCHENKO Vasilisa 2

5 SALMINEN Anna 11 45 42 6 VUORINEN Anna 3

Referee: KORHONEN Jonni (FIN)

6 HAAPANIEMI Heidi 2 2 5 5 TEGELBERG Etti 3

5 RIIHINIITTY Riina 3 5 10 5 OJANEN Sofia Stella Maria 1

4 RASK Susanna 0 5 15 5 PAK Sonja 2

6 HAAPANIEMI Heidi 6 11 20 5 OJANEN Sofia Stella Maria 1

4 RASK Susanna 1 12 25 5 TEGELBERG Etti 3

5 RIIHINIITTY Riina 4 16 30 5 PAK Sonja 2

4 RASK Susanna 3 19 35 5 OJANEN Sofia Stella Maria 1

6 HAAPANIEMI Heidi 0 19 40 5 PAK Sonja 2

5 RIIHINIITTY Riina 3 22 45 5 TEGELBERG Etti 3

Referee: HÄMÄLÄINEN Emma (HYVIM / FIN)

6 PAK Sonja 2 2 5 5 HEINÄMAA Anna 3

5 TEGELBERG Etti 5 7 10 5 LEHTONEN Ritva-Leena 1

4 JANHUNEN Noora 5 12 15 5 HEMMILÄ Johanna 2

6 PAK Sonja 2 14 20 5 LEHTONEN Ritva-Leena 1

4 JANHUNEN Noora 4 18 25 5 HEINÄMAA Anna 3

5 TEGELBERG Etti 5 23 30 5 HEMMILÄ Johanna 2

4 JANHUNEN Noora 2 25 35 5 LEHTONEN Ritva-Leena 1

6 PAK Sonja 2 27 40 5 HEMMILÄ Johanna 2

5 TEGELBERG Etti 0 27 45 5 HEINÄMAA Anna 3

Referee: HÄMÄLÄINEN Emma (HYVIM / FIN)



6 HYVÖNEN Nina 4 4 2 2 VORNANEN Johanna Anni-Maija 3

5 MIKKILÄ Inka 4 8 6 4 SNÖ Niina 1

4 ROSENLUND Ann-Marie 7 15 12 6 LUNDELL Moa 2

6 HYVÖNEN Nina 4 19 18 6 SNÖ Niina 1

4 ROSENLUND Ann-Marie 3 22 24 6 VORNANEN Johanna Anni-Maija 3

5 MIKKILÄ Inka 6 28 27 3 LUNDELL Moa 2

4 ROSENLUND Ann-Marie 7 35 31 4 SNÖ Niina 1

6 HYVÖNEN Nina 5 40 34 3 LUNDELL Moa 2

5 MIKKILÄ Inka 5 45 40 6 VORNANEN Johanna Anni-Maija 3

Referee: HÄMÄLÄINEN Emma (HYVIM / FIN)
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Place Name Clubs Country
1 HABDA HELSINKI HABDH FIN
2 HELSINGIN MIEKKAILIJAT HELSM FIN
3 TURUN MIEKKAILIJAT TURUM FIN
4 MIEKKA MIEHET MIEKM FIN
5 KALPAVELJET KALP FIN
6 ESPOON MIEKKAILIJAT ESPOM FIN
7 KALPAVELJET 2 KALP FIN
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Name Country Rating Member # Poule T8 Semi Bronze Gold 5-8 5-6 7-8
BALINT Ester FIN Ref: 1
HÄMÄLÄINEN Emma FIN Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KORHONEN Jonni FIN Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
ROSENLUND Ville FIN Ref: 1
SAVOLAINEN Katri FIN Ref: 1
VOUTILAINEN Walter FIN Ref: 1



Total entries: 7
Total participants: 7
Top-32 ranked participants: 0
Number of countries represented: 1

FIN: 24 participants


